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	Days and Times
	Room
	Phone
	Email

	Dr. Balendiran
	MW 2:00 – 3:00 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 6017
	330-941-7103
	gkbalendiran@ysu.edu

	Dr. Genna
	MW 3:00 – 4:30 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 5009
	330-941-2261
	dtgenna@ysu.edu

	Dr. Jackson
	MW 4:00 – 5:30 pm
TTh 2:30 – 4:00 pm
	WBH 5022
	330-941-1551
	jajackson@ysu.edu

	Dr. Leskiw
	MWF 9:00 am – 10:00 am
WF 1:00 – 2:00 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 5023
	330-941-1562
	bdleskiw@ysu.edu

	Dr. Linkous
	MW 1:00 – 2:30 pm
	WBH 5001
	330-941-1958

	calinkous@ysu.edu

	Dr. Decker
	TTh 11:00 am – 12:30 pm
 F 10:00 am – 12:00 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 5026A
	330-941-7105

	jrmiller05@ysu.edu

	Dr. Norris
	MWF 9:45-10:45 am
TTh 10:00 am – 12:00 pm
TWThF 12:00 – 1:00 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 6014
	330-941-1553
	pnorris@ysu.edu

	Ms. Russell
	M 4:00 – 5:00 pm
T 11:00 – 1:00 pm
W 11:00 am – 12:00 pm
Th 12:00 – 1:00 pm
	WBH 5019
	330-941-7102
	jprussell@ysu.edu


	Dr. Serra
	MWF 9:30 – 10:30 am
W 2:30 – 3:30 pm
M 3:30 – 4:30 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 5033
	330-941-3667
	maserra@ysu.edu

	Dr. Simeonsson
	MW 4:00 – 5:00 pm
TTh 1:00 – 2:00 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 6001
	330-941-3750
	jbsimeonsson@ysu.edu

	Dr. Stourman
	MW 1:15 – 2:45 pm
TTh 3:30 – 4:00 pm
F 1:15 – 2:15 pm
Other times by appointment
	WBH 6027
	330-941-7112
	nvstourman@ysu.edu





